SENIORGRAM:

MID-YEAR GRADUATION: JUNE GRADUATION:

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 2 SATURDAY. JUNE 10
@ 5:00 PM ADHS AUDITORIUM @ 8:00 AM RALEIGH

CONVENTION CTR

There will be a senior meeting on October 3 for cap & gown ordering information to be given to the seniors.
There will also be additional information about ordering custom graduation announcements, memory books, souvenir tassels, and all the cool stuff
that goes with being a senior!

Cap & Gown Order Date: Oct.10 & 11, during SMART Lunch! Online ordering info coming!
YOU WILL ALSO NEED TO ADD $50 FOR THE SENIOR/GRAD FEE WHEN YOU ORDER! The ADHS Grad Fee
covers the cost of the Diploma, Diploma Cover, Ceremony, Reception and Senior Fundraiser (for numerous Senior

Events throughout the year!). See Remaley if you have questions regarding Caps & Gowns-room 2618

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES:

Senior Class Meeting: Wednesday, August 31, 3" pd
Senior Cap & Gown Assembly: Monday, October 3™ during 3 PERIOD!
Powder Puff: Friday, October 7*"! —-More details to come!
Ordering Day for Cap & Gown + Other Stuff: October 10" & 11™"
Homecoming: Friday, October 14" vs Cary! 7:00pm

Senior Pictures Make-Up Day: Oct.27 & 28 Auditorium by appt: (866)624-6229!
(Pictures MUST be made with Strawbridge in order to be in the Yearbook!)

Yearbook Ads for Seniors Deadline: Sunday, October 30"
(purchased online at athensdrive.com/yearbook)
Senior Quotes Deadline (for Yearbook)by November 15

Senior Class Photo: Thursday, December 1%, in the gym (all together!)
15t semester final exams: Week of January 17" (Tentative! This could change!)

Senior Breakfast: Thursday, February 2" (during last hour of 1% period)

Mid-Year Graduation: Thursday, February 2",5pm, Auditorium
Glass Slipper Ball: Saturday, February ??, 8-11pm, gym
GRADMAN: Wednesday, March 29" @ 7pm in the Auditorium
PROM: Saturday, May 12", 8-11:30pm at the Sheraton Downtown
Senior Awards Assembly: Thursday, May 25" , during 2" period in the gym
Senior Picnic: Friday, May 26", Football Stadium, 10:30am-2:18pm!

2"4 semester final exams: Week of May 30" (again, this could change!)
Graduation Rehearsal: Friday, June 2 @ 1pm - You must attend to Graduate!
Baccalaureate: Monday, June 5", 6:30pm, Auditorium
Graduation Reception: Monday, June 5", 7:30pm, Auditorium
Graduation: Saturday, June 10" @8am!




Awg ques’c’wws? e-matl (cr@mm%@wcpss.wet) or see el (roome 261L2)

SIGN UP NOW FOR REMALEY'S REMINDLOL TEXT MESSAGES!
TEXT @remaley to 1010 -and Don't miss anything!



mailto:cremaley@wcpss.net

